Ministry of the Environment, Conservation and Parks - Inspection Summary Rating Record (Reporting Year - 2023-24)

DWS Name:

DWS Number:
DWS Owner:
Municipal Location:

COBDEN DRINKING WATER SYSTEM
220001218

THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WHITEWATER REGION

WHITEWATER REGION

Regulation:

DWS Category:
Type of Inspection:
Inspection Date:
Ministry Office:

O.REG. 170/03

DW Municipal Residential
Focused

Jul-5-2023

Ottawa District Office

Inspection Module
Capacity Assessment
Certification and Training
Logbooks
Operations Manuals
Reporting & Corrective Actions
Source
Treatment Processes
Water Quality Monitoring

Overall - Calculated

Maximum Risk Rating: 472

Non Compliance Risk (X out of Y)
0/30

0/42

0/14

0/14

0/46

0/0

0/214

0/112

0/472

Inspection Risk Rating: |0.00%

Final Inspection Rating: [100.00%)

Inspection Rating Record Generated On 2023-08-24 (Inspection ID: 1-207755811)



Ministry of the Environment, Conservation and Parks - Detailed Inspection Rating Record (Reporting Year - 2023-24)

DWS Name:

DWS Number:
DWS Owner Name:
Municipal Location:

COBDEN DRINKING WATER SYSTEM

220001218

THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WHITEWATER REGION
WHITEWATER REGION

Regulation:

DWS Category:
Type of Inspection:
Inspection Date:
Ministry Office:

O.REG. 170/03

DW Municipal Residential
Focused

Jul-5-2023

Ottawa District Office

All legislative requirements were met. No detailed rating scores.

Maximum Question Rating: 472

Inspection Risk Rating: I 0.00%

FINAL INSPECTION RATING: I 100.00%

Inspection Rating Record Generated On 2023-08-24 (Inspection ID: 1-207755811)



