Ministry of the Environment, Conservation and Parks - Inspection Summary Rating Record (Reporting Year - 2023-24)

DWS Name: COBDEN DRINKING WATER SYSTEM

DWS Number: 220001218

DWS Owner: THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WHITEWATER REGION

Municipal Location: WHITEWATER REGION

Regulation: O.REG. 170/03

DWS Category: DW Municipal Residential

Type of Inspection: Focused **Inspection Date:** Jul-5-2023

Ministry Office: Ottawa District Office

Maximum Risk Rating: 472

Inspection Module	Non Compliance Risk (X out of Y)
Capacity Assessment	0/30
Certification and Training	0/42
Logbooks	0/14
Operations Manuals	0/14
Reporting & Corrective Actions	0/46
Source	0/0
Treatment Processes	0/214
Water Quality Monitoring	0/112
Overall - Calculated	0/472

Inspection Risk Rating: 0.00%

Final Inspection Rating: 100.00%

Ministry of the Environment, Conservation and Parks - Detailed Inspection Rating Record (Reporting Year - 2023-24)

DWS Name: COBDEN DRINKING WATER SYSTEM

DWS Number: 220001218

DWS Owner Name: THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WHITEWATER REGION

Municipal Location: WHITEWATER REGION

Regulation: O.REG. 170/03

DWS Category: DW Municipal Residential

Type of Inspection: Focused **Inspection Date:** Jul-5-2023

Ministry Office: Ottawa District Office

All legislative requirements were met. No detailed rating scores.

Maximum Question Rating: 472

Inspection Risk Rating: 0.00%

FINAL INSPECTION RATING: 100.00%